

LO53-TOY JAUJ TO JAUJ KHAS
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(VR-10)

MR. 3054. 2024-25

MAHAR

DIVISION

MAHAR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1101

५१११०१२ कि पा जतर है कि इन मापक
 ५१०५ = ११०१ में पाता मापित एक लो (१००)
 पूरत है जिला (५६) ५५ अभियन्ता
 महानगर के पदनाम ली निर्माण केय

जतर है

Shows
 12/01/24

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमण्डल महानगर

12/01/24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

MAHAR

DIVISION

MAHAR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1101

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd's filed put					
← x →					
N/W → L-053-704, 706, 707, 70					
7067 400 (NR-10)					
NIC → MURK 10 1/2%					
At + P.O. → Moh. Dama, Thera- Puro					
MUZZA HARBOR					
DATE OF work order 12 23/08/24					
A.O.C → 22/05/25					
Agreement NO → 06/APP/24-25					

(1/2) - content of subgrade and					
center shoulder - 0 - 0					
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 0.500 x 0.500					150.00 m ³
2 x 3 x 30.00 x 0.40 x 0.500					45.00 m ³
				Total	195.00 m ³
(2/3)-(1) - R.C.C M-15 grade					
160 meter 1402 - 0					
0					
2 x 1					2 NGJ.
(1) 200 m 1402 -					
2 x 1					2 NGJ.
(3/6) - main blading to 70%					
fig - 0 - 0					
2 x 1.20 x 0.80				2	1.92 m ²

Continuation

abstract of cost

(11) - clearing and grubbing

Real Land do do

V-7-19-0 P.W. - 05/

0142443 nos

10923.00

76920.08

@ M 11053.39/ nos ——— M = 33,160.20

(212) - construction of bridge

and concrete abutments - do do

V-7-19-0 P.W. - 10/

195.00 m³

RM = 189.00 m³

@ M 26472/m³ ——— M = 50032.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3)- Contn of road work					
do do					
V-T.M.B P.No. 05					
		16.54 m ²			
@ Rs 5733.43/m ²					94,831.20
(4/4)- Contn of paved work					
do do					
V-T.M.B P.No. 04					
1.92 m ² + 235.78 m ² = 237.70 m ²					29,32,806.00
@ Rs 9552.25/m ²					28,13,582.20
(4A/4)- 900 mm diae cotter zone					
do do					
V-T.M.B P.No. 11					
2 Nos @ Rs 8698.22/m ²					17,396.44
(5/5)-(1) Kilometer stone					
do do					
V-T.M.B P.No. 10,					
2 Nos.					
@ Rs 3050.14 / nos					6100.28
(11) 200 m stone do					
V-T.M.B P.No. 10.					
2 Nos					
@ Rs 832.15 / Nos					1664.30
(6/6)- Paved, (54) m Hootane					
do do					
V-T.M.B P.No. 10,					
1.92 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		8.40 m			
@ 14/005.95/ m ²					84,502.0
(11/12) - Earthwork in road					
		do	do		
V.T.M.B. P.No. 1 - 02,					
		15.66 m			
@ 14/005.83/ m ²					63552.0
(12/13) M-15, P.C.C.					
		do	do		
V.T.M.B. P.No. 1 - 02					
		2.850 m			
@ 14/2302.82/ m ²					20,8132.0
(13/14) P.C.C. M-20 grade					
concrete - do		do	do		
V.T.M.B. P.No. 1 - 02,					
		13.44 m			
@ 14/8329.02/ m ²					1,11,9482.0
(14/16) - 500 mm R.C.C.					
M-3 pipe - do		do	do		
V.T.M.B. P.No. 1 - 01					
		500 m			
@ 14/3265.10/ m					16,3252.0
(14/11) - 1200 x 1200 mm Board					
		do	do		
V.T.M.B. P.No. 1 - 01 Continuation					
@ 14/11053.39/ m ²					33,160

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/10) 300 mm dia pipe					
— d — d —					
V = 7.145 P.W.S. = 0.20					
15.00 m					
@ P 102.5 m / m —				P 2	15,377 = 00
(16/17) Diamond drill on granite					
14.2 — d — d —					
V = 7.145 P.W.S. = 0.20					
0.60 m					
@ P 682.15 / m ² —				P 2	412 = 00

(11) cement plaster					
— d — d —					
17.33 m					
@ P 321.93 / m ² —				P 2	5579.2 = 00
for 600 mm dia pipe					
— d — d —					
V = 7.145 P.W.S. = 0.20					
5.00 m					
@ P 263.35 / m ² —				P 2	1317 = 00
Total A = 33,89,348 = 00					
Add 1% Crst				P 2	6,09,003.2 = 00
Add 1% labor cost				P 2	33,833 = 00
Subtotal for M					22,51,000 = 00

Continuation

Total A = 40,51,184.2 = 00

~~1763, 9752 av.~~

[Handwritten signature]

20/10/27

延

Page 2

(17/10, 11) - provision and logging

Net applied thermodynamic

Compound	-	ob	-	ob	-
----------	---	----	---	----	---

V. T. M. B.	P. W. C.	H.
-------------	----------	----

12400 m²

@ Rs 1005.95/m ²	M ₁	1,24,7,38 ²⁰
-----------------------------	----------------	-------------------------

Total	$N = 99$	$55,128 = 0$
-------	----------	--------------

Add 18 to 6,39,922 = 6,41,940

Add 10. Labour cost Rs. 35,551 = a

Signora 120 — 192 3421 = 00

7/4/13	B2	42,34,017	200
--------	----	-----------	-----

Less 21.99% of per 99 (-) 9,31,060 =

Continuation
$$T_{\text{eff}} = 33,02,957 = 0$$

Scanned with CamScanner